EKO-TRADING CO., LIMITED
Ozone Generators
 OZONE GENERATORS
EKO-TRADING CO., LIMITED  •  www.eko-rus.org
2
CFY ozone generators.
APPLICATION
•  Disinfect and sterilize purified water, mineral water,
 beverage (material water), treat medium water
 and wastewater.
•  Disinfect and sterilize aseptic workshop with the outside
 centralizing method.
•  Produce high concentrated ozone water, rinse and spray
raw material and accessorial material, clean vegetables
and fruits, to reach the purpose of disinfecting and steriliz-
ing the surface.
•  Produce high concentrated ozone water, disinfect and
sterilize pipeline and utensils.
•  Decolor the high-level oxidation technology of chemical
 and industrial system.
Model Ozone
capacity
Gas
source
Power
supply Power Net
weight
Size
(L*W*H)
CFY-3 3 g/h oxygen 220V50Hz/60Hz 150W 10 kg 320*175*380
Model Ozone
capacity
Gas
source
Power
supply Power Net
weight
Size
(L*W*H)
CFY-6 6 g/h oxygen 220V50Hz/60Hz 180W 12 kg 340*190*420
 OZONE GENERATORS
EKO-TRADING CO., LIMITED  •  www.eko-rus.org
3
Model Ozone
capacity
Gas
source
Power
supply Power Net
weight
Size
(L*W*H)
CFY-12 12 g/h oxygen 220V50Hz/60Hz 180W 25 kg 500*420*345
Model Ozone
capacity
Gas
source
Power
supply Power Net
weight
Size
(L*W*H)
CFY-36 36 g/h oxygen 220V50Hz/60Hz 500W 60 kg 500*420*900
Model Ozone
capacity
Gas
source
Power
supply Power Net
weight
Size
(L*W*H)
CFY-24 24 g/h oxygen 220V50Hz/60Hz 360W 35 kg 500*420*445
Model Ozone
capacity
Gas
source
Power
supply Power Net
weight
Size
(L*W*H)
CFY-50 50 g/h oxygen 220V50Hz/60Hz 700W 68 kg 500*420*1000
 OZONE GENERATORS
EKO-TRADING CO., LIMITED  •  www.eko-rus.org
4
Model
Ozone
capa-
city
Gas
source
Power
supply Power Net
weight
Size
(L*W*H)
CFY-75 75 g/h oxygen 220V50Hz/60Hz 1000W 156 kg 650*660*1410
Model
Ozone
capa-
city
Gas
source
Power
supply Power Net
weight
Size
(L*W*H)
CFY-150 150 g/h oxygen 380V50Hz 2000W 255 kg 650*1020*1360
Model
Ozone
capa-
city
Gas
source
Power
supply Power Net
weight
Size
(L*W*H)
CFY-100 100 g/h oxygen 220V50Hz/60Hz 1300W 165 kg 650*1020*980
Model
Ozone
capa-
city
Gas
source
Power
supply Power Net
weight
Size
(L*W*H)
CFY-225 225 g/h oxygen 380V50Hz 2500W 346 kg 650*1380*1360
 OZONE GENERATORS
EKO-TRADING CO., LIMITED  •  www.eko-rus.org
5
Model
Ozone
capa-
city
Gas
source
Power
supply Power Net
weight
Size
(L*W*H)
CFY-300 300 g/h oxygen 380V50Hz 3800W 450 kg 650*1750*1360
Model
Ozone
capa-
city
Gas
source
Power
supply Power Net
weight
Size
(L*W*H)
CFY-500 500 g/h oxygen 380V50Hz 6500W 920 kg 650*2100*1740
Model
Ozone
capa-
city
Gas
source
Power
supply Power Net
weight
Size
(L*W*H)
CFY-600 600 g/h oxygen 380V50Hz 7800W 980 kg 650*2100*1740
 OZONE GENERATORS
EKO-TRADING CO., LIMITED  •  www.eko-rus.org
6
Model Ozone
capacity
Gas
source
Power
supply Power Net
weight
Size
(L*W*H)
CFZY-6 6 g/h air  220V50Hz/
60Hz 650W 55 kg 500*420*870
Model Ozone
capacity
Gas
source
Power
supply Power Net
weight
Size
(L*W*H)
CFZY-12 12 g/h air  220V50Hz/
60Hz 700W 58 kg 500*420*900
CFZY ozone generators.
With oxygen generator in s.ide With oxygen generator in s.id
Model Ozone
capacity
Gas
source
Power
supply Power Net
weight
Size
(L*W*H)
CFZY-24 24 g/h air  220V50Hz/
60Hz 1000W 75 kg 500*420*1100
Model Ozone
capacity
Gas
source
Power
supply Power Net
weight
Size
(L*W*H)
CFZY-36 36 g/h air  220V50Hz/
60Hz 1200W 95 kg 500*900*820
With oxygen generator in s.ide With oxygen generator in s.ide
 OZONE GENERATORS
EKO-TRADING CO., LIMITED  •  www.eko-rus.org
7
Model Ozone
capacity
Gas
source
Power
supply Power Net
weight
Size
(L*W*H)
CFZY-50 50 g/h air  220V50Hz/
60Hz 2000W 131 kg 500*900*1120
Model Ozone
capacity
Gas
source Power supply Power Net
weight
CFZY-75 75 g/h air  220V50Hz/
60Hz 2000W 256kg
With oxygen generator in s.ide Consist of CFY-75 & FY-16 separately
Model Ozone
capacity
Gas
source Power supply Power Net
weight
CFZY-100 100 g/h air  220V50Hz/60Hz 2800W 300kg
Consist of CFY-100 & FY-24 separately
Model Ozone
capacity
Gas
source
Power
supply Power Net
weight
CFZY-150 150 g/h air  380V50Hz - -
Consist of CFY-150, FO-2, cold dryer, non-oil compressor separately
 OZONE GENERATORS
EKO-TRADING CO., LIMITED  •  www.eko-rus.org
8
Model Ozone
capacity
Gas
source
Power
supply Power Net
weight
CFZY-225 225 g/h air  380V50Hz - -
Consist of CFY-225, FO-3, cold dryer, non-oil compressor separately